
Exam Date Start Time Exam Board Qualification Title Duration
Monday 16th June 1.30pm Pearson Edexcel GCSE History - Medicine in Britain 1 hour 20 minutes
Tuesday 17th June 9am AQA GCSE English Literature - Paper 2 2 hours 15 minutes

Wednesday 18th June 1.30pm Pearson Edexcel GCSE French - Reading & Listening 45 minutes / 35 minutes
Thursday 19th June 9am AQA GCSE Art & Design - 3D Design - Practical 5 hours
Thursday 19th June 9am AQA GCSE Art & Design - Art, Craft & Design - Practical 5 hours

Friday 20th June 9am AQA GCSE Art & Design - 3D Design - Practical 5 hours
Friday 20th June 9am AQA GCSE Art & Design - Art, Craft & Design - Practical 5 hours

Monday 23rd June 9am Pearson Edexcel GCSE French - Speaking Various times - all day
Tuesday 24th June 9am AQA GCSE English Language - Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes
Tuesday 24th June 1.30pm Pearson Edexcel GCSE German - Reading & Listening 45 minutes / 35 minutes

Wednesday 25th June 9am EDUQAS GCSE Food Preparation & Nutrition 1 hour 45 minutes
Wednesday 25th June 1.15pm OCR GCSE Computer Science 1 hour 30 minutes

Thursday 26th June 9am AQA GCSE Biology Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes
Thursday 26th June 9am AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 1 hour 15 minutes
Thursday 26th June 1.30pm AQA GCSE Geography - Paper 1 1 hour

Friday 27th June 9am AQA GCSE Mathematics - Paper 1 (non-calculator) 1 hour 30 minutes
Friday 27th June 1.15pm Pearson Edexcel GCSE PE 1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 30th June 9am AQA GCSE Chemistry - Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes
Monday 30th June 9am AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 1 hour 15 minutes
Monday 30th June 1.30pm Pearson Edexcel GCSE German - Writing 1 hour

Tuesday 1st July 9am AQA GCSE English Language - Paper 2 1 hour 45 minutes
Tuesday 1st July 1.30pm AQA GCSE Geography - Paper 2 1 hour

Wednesday 2nd July 9am AQA GCSE Physics - Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes
Wednesday 2nd July 9am AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 1 hour 15 minutes
Wednesday 2nd July 1.15pm AQA GCSE Mathematics - Paper 2 (calculator) 1 hour 30 minutes

Thursday 3rd July 9am AQA GCSE Design & Technology 1 hour
Thursday 3rd July 1.30pm AQA GCSE English Literature - Paper 1 1 hour

Friday 4th July 9am AQA GCSE Mathematics - Paper 3 (calculator) 1 hour 30 minutes
Friday 4th July 11.10am Pearson Edexcel GCSE French - Speaking Various times - P2 & P3
Friday 4th July 1.30pm OCR CNAT Health & Social Care 1 hour

Monday 7th July 9am Pearson Edexcel GCSE French - Writing 1 hour
Monday 7th July 9am Pearson Edexcel GCSE German - Speaking Various times - all day
Tuesday 8th July 9am Pearson Edexcel GCSE German - Speaking Various times - all day
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